AGENDA

TITLE:
DATE:
TIME:
VENUE:

MEMBERS:

Engineering Services Committee

Thursday 1 May 2008

9.30 am

Tasman Council Chamber, 189 Queen Street, Richmond

Councillors TE Norriss (Chair), Mayor RG Kempthorne, SJ Borlase,
SG Bryant, RG Currie, B Dowler J Edgar, B Ensor, G Glover, MJ Higgins,

JL Inglis, TB King, EJ Wilkins, N Riley

5.1
5.2

6.1
6.2
6.3

OPENING, APOLOGIES, WELCOME
PUBLIC FORUM
CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES

Minutes of the meeting of the Engineering Services
Committee held on 20 March 2008

CHAIRMAN’S REPORT

TRANSPORTATION

Transportation Report

Gillooly’s Service Station, Collingwood
UTILITIES

Utilities Management Report

CCTV Stormwater and Wastewater Inspections

Takaka Firewells

12

16
25

27



